© 2022 Simpson Strong‑Tie Company Inc.	 Simpson Strong‑Tie®  Anchoring and Fastening Systems for Concrete and Masonry  |  1
© 2025 Simpson Strong‑Tie Company Inc.   F-A-THD-AUNZ25 23.01.25
Simpson Strong-Tie Limited Warranty: For the Limited Warranty that applies to Simpson Strong-Tie products, please consult www.strongtie.com.au/warranty
or www.strongtie.co.nz/warranty. To obtain a copy of the Limited Warranty, contact us at info.au@strongtie.com or info.nz@strongtie.com, or at the number
provided here. The Limited Warranty contains important disclaimers, limitations and exclusions, and applies only if the products have been properly specified,
installed, maintained, and used in accordance with the design limits and the structural, technical, and environmental specifications in the Simpson Strong‑Tie
Documentation. All future purchases of Simpson Strong-Tie products are subject to the terms of the Limited Warranty in effect as of the purchase date.
Simpson Strong-Tie® Australia

 WxLxH
(mm)
kg
Ctn
Qty
Ctn Barcode  WxLxH (mm) kg
THD08080MG
M8
80mm
13mm
5397062503606
50
5397062503613 95x240x90 2.2
200
15397062503603 250x380x105 9.0
THD08100MG 100mm 5397062503903 5397062503910 95x240x90 5.6 15397062503900 250x380x105 10.7
THD08120MG 120mm 5397062504207 5397062504214 95x320x90 2.9
100
15397062504204 200x330x105 6.0
THD08140MG 140mm 5397062504504 5397062504511 95x320x90 3.3 15397062504501 200x330x105 7.0
THD10060MG*
M10
60mm
15mm
5397062911104 5397062911128 95x240x90 2.7
200
15397062911101 250x380x105 11
THD10080MG 80mm 5397062505006 5397062505013 95x240x90 3.3 15397062505003 250x380x105 13.5
THD10090MG 90mm 5397062505204 5397062505211 95x240x90 3.6 15397062505201 250x380x105 14.7
THD10100MG* 100mm 5397062505402 5397062505419 95x240x90 3.9 15397062505409 250x380x105 15.9
THD10120MG 120mm 5397062505600 5397062505617 95x320x90 4.5 15397062505607 200x330x105 9.2
THD10140MG 140mm 5397062505808 5397062505815 95x320x90 5.1
100
15397062505805 200x330x105 10.5
THD10160MG 160mm 5397062506003 5397062506010 95x320x90 5.8 15397062506000 200x330x105 11.8
THD12075MG
M12
75mm
18mm
5397062531005
20
5397062531029 95x240x90 2.0
80
15397062531002 250x380x105 8.1
THD12110MG* 110mm 5397062506201 5397062506218 95x240x90 2.5 15397062506208 250x380x105 10.5
THD12130MG* 130mm 5397062506409 5397062506416 95x240x90 2.9 15397062506406 250x380x105 11.7
THD12150MG* 150mm 5397062506607 5397062506614 95x240x90 3.2 15397062506604 250x380x105 13.3
THD12190MG 190mm 5397062511205 5397062511212 95x240x90 3.9 15397062511202 250x380x105 15.7
THD12230MG 230mm 707392953784 25 707392768029 95x320x90 5.7 50 10707392953781 200x330x105 11.6
THD16130MG
M16
130mm
24mm
5397062506805
10
5397062506812 95x320x90 2.9
40
15397062506802 200x330x105 11.6
THD16150MG* 150mm 5397062510000 5397062510024 95x240x90 3.2 15397062510007 250x380x105 13.1
THD20150MG*
M20
150mm
30mm
5397062507109
5
5397062507116 95x240x90 2.5 20 15397062507106 250x380x105 10.3
THD20170MG* 170mm 5397062507307 5397062507314 95x320x90 2.8 10 15397062507304 200x330x105 5.7
1.	 Mechanically galvanised finish is ≥ 12 microns in accordance with EN ISO 12683, Type 1. Not for use in highly corrosive or outdoor environments.
2.	 Other sizes available in MG finish by special order, contact Simpson Strong‑Tie for details.
3.	 Length is measured from the underside of the head to the tip of the anchor.
4.	 The max. fixture holes are limited to the outside diameter of the anchor based on ETAG 001, Annex C.